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MABRY,DEAN C.-YES
MABRY ,DEAN C.~NO

# REG
HUERFANO 4,068
LAS ANIMAS 8,736
TOTAL 12,804

BAKER,BERNARD R."BUD"-YES
BAKER,BERNARD R."BUD"-NO
CALVERT,WILLIAM M.-YES
CALVERT,WILLIAM M.-NO

# REG
EL PASO 106,025
TELLER 3,628
TOTAL 109,653

HARDEMAN ,HUNTER D.-YES
HARDEMAN ,HUNTER D.-NO
RHODES,WILLIAM E.-YES
RHODES,WILLIAM E.~NO

# REG
EL PASO 106,025
TELLER 3,628
TOTAL 109,653

001
oc2
# VOTE 1
2,896} 1,087
6,740 2,137
9,636| 3,204
001
002
003
004
# VvOTE ]
66,334 | 33,322
2,421 1,173
68,755 | 34,495
009
010
011
012
# VOTE g
67.334 | 31,000
2,421 1.204
69,755 | 32,204

DISTRICT JUDGES
Third Judicial District

2
738
3,563

4,301

DISTRICT JUDGES
Fourth Judicial District

2 3 4

14,684 | 33,870 14,
563 1,174

15,247 | 35,044 15,

DISTRICT JUDGES

CANNON,JOE A.~-YES
CANNON,JOE A.-NO
GIBSON,GEORGE M.-YES
GIBSON, GECRGE M.-NO

5 6 7
917/ 33,368 14,578 |} 30.542
563 1.158 563 1.150
480 34.526 15,141 ] 31.692

Fourth Judicial District — Continued

10 11 12

14,219 | 26.029 20,
549 1.191

14,768 127,220 20,

160
671

831

005
006
007
008

17.247
580

17.827
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

SEAVY,VASCO G. JR.-YES
SEAVY,VASCO G. JR.-NO

CLEAR CREEK
EAGLE

LAKE

SUMMIT

TOTAL

# REG
3,435
6,423
3,824
5,333

19,015

EAKES .WILLIAM S.~YES
EAKES ,WILLIAM S5.-NO

ARCHULETA
LA PLATA
SAN JUAN

TOTAL

LINCOLN,
LINCOLN,

DELTA
GUNNISON
HINSDALE
MONTROSE
OURAY

SAN MIGUEL

TOTAL

# REG
2,162
13,677

648

16,487

JERRY D.-YES
JERRY D.-NO

# REG

10,287

5,859

422

10,006

1,312

2,018

29,904

001

002
# VOTE
2,213
3,605
2,512
2,787

11,117

001
002

¥ VOTE
1,477
7,932
485

9,894

001

002
# VOTE
6,995
3,698
323
6,763
918
1,339

20,C36

840
2,022
728
1,627

5,217

703
4,221
292

5,216

3,475
1,681

3,570
448
578

9,911

DISTRICT JUDGES
Fifth Judicial District

2
381
661
445
590

2,077

DISTRICT JUDGES
Sixth Judicial District

2
436
2,747
124

3,307
DISTRICT JUDGES
Seventh Judicial District

1,526
554

1,418
2586
332

4,145




DISTRICT JUDGES
Eighth Judiclal District

el

PRICE,UOHN A.~YES 001
PRICE.UOHN A.-NO 002
SULLIVAN, yOHN-DAVID-YES 003
SULLIVAN, JOHN-~DAVID~-NO 004
# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4
JACKSON 1,072 822 598 140 453 115
LARIMER 66,092 40,271 |23,250 6,546 24,113 6,348
TOTAL 67,164 41,093 |23,848 6,686) 24,566 6,463
DISTRICT JUDGES
Ninth Judicial District
DEVILBISS,JUDSON E.-YES 001
DEVILBISS,JUDSON E.-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
GARFIELD 9,919 6,266 | 2,554 1,053
PITKIN 7,147 3,802 1,966 656
RIO BLANCO 2,960 2,172 912 623
TOTAL 20,026 12,240 ] 5,432 2,332
DISTRICT JUDGES
Tenth Judiciai District
ARRAM,DONALD E.~YES . 001 SEAVY,JACK F.=YES 005
ABRAM,DONALD E.=-NO 002 SEAVY ,JACK F.=NO 006
KIKEL,.MATT J.-YES 003
KIKEL,MATT J.-NO 004
~ # REG # VOTE 1 3 4 5 6
PUEBLD 59,245 39,321 | 23,349 8,355| 23,491 9,386| 22.909 9,484
TOTAL 59,245 39,321 | 23,349 8,355) 23,491 9.386| 22.909 9,484
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8 Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

DISTRICT JUDGES
: Eleventh Judicial District !
WILSON,MAX C.-YES 001
WILSON,MAX C.-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
CHAFFEE 6,177 4,143 1,702 518
CUSTER __ 1,195 1,002 524 246
FREMONT 13,092 9,025 4,492 2,275
PARK 2,659 1,752 ‘772 352
TOTAL 23,123 15,922 7.490 3.391
DISTRICT JUDGES
Twelith judiciat District

MYERS,WHITFORD W.~-YES 001

MYERS . WHITFORD W.-NO 002

OGBURN, ROBERT W.-YES 003

OGBURN,RDBERT W.~-NO 004

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4

ALAMOSA 6,199 4,218 2,169 1,499 2,345 1,098
CONEJOS 4,524 3.3ﬁ1 1,413 799 1,383 667
COSTILLA 2,133 1,621 576 246 462 179
MINERAL 621 421 210 96 206 93
R10 GRANDE 5,299 3,898 1,809 1.298 2,305 899
SAGUACHE 2,700 1,997 938 579 877 559
TOTAL 21,476 15,5486 7,115 4,517 7,578 3,495
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DISTRICT JUDGES
. Thirteenth Judiclal District
JOHNSON ,WAINO-YES 001
JOHNSON , WAINO-NO 002
SHALLENBERGER.FRANCIS,L.—YES 003
SHALLENBERGER,FRANCIS. L.~-NO 004

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4
KIT CARSON 4,208 3,133 1,546 576 1.271 581
LOGAN 9,393 6.824 3,842 1.641 4,157 1,725
MORGAN 9,964 6.641 2,814 1,145 2,745 1,057
PHILLIPS 2,749 2,063 833 431 919 404
SEDGWICK 2,006 1,612 709 3i0 751 306
WASHINGTON 3,295 2,505 1,047 768 1,190 619
YUMA $,269 3.891 1,487 1,025 1,684 940
TOTAL 36,881 26,669| 12,278 $,896 [12,717 5,632

DISTRICT JUDGES
Sixteenth Judicial District

BABCOCK,LEWIS T.-YES 001
BABCOCK, LEWIS T.-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
BENT 2,957 2,044 800 553
CROWLEY 1,788 1,284 728 238
OTERO 10,605 6,993 2,392 1,080
TOTAL 15,350 10,321 3,920 1.871
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

BOCKMAN ,HARLAN R.-YES
BOCKMAN ,HARLAN R.-NO
JACOBUCCI,JEAN J.-YES
JACOBUCCI,JEAN J.-NO

# REG
ADAMS 97,866
TOTAL 97.866

KELLEY,ROBERT F.-~YES
KELLEY,ROBERT F.=NO
LEE,GEORGE B.JR.-YES
LEE.GEORGE B.JR.-NO

¥ REG
ARAPAHOE 126,871
DOUGLAS 10,738
ELBERT 2,950
LINCOLN 2,869
TOTAL 143,428

001
002
003
004

# VOTE
56,622

56,622 | 31,806

001
Vo2
003
004
# VOTE
80,872
7,359
2,010
2,144

92,285

S S ——

DISTRICT JUDGES
Seventeenth Judicial District

1 2 3 4
31,806 13,260 |31,120 15,861
13,260 | 31,120 15,861

DISTRICT JUDGES
Eighteenth Judicial District

1 2 3 4
43,837 12,356 {42,111 13,220
3,965 1,638 | 3,921 1.687
965 450 911 488
942 477 884 492
49,709 14,921 |47,827 15,887




DISTRICT JUDGES
Nineteenth Judicial District

HAYS,JONATHAN W.-YES 001
HAYS ,JONATHAN W.,-=NO 002
# REG ¥ VOTE 1 2
WELD 47,955 29,581 15,532 7.129
TOTAL 47,955 29,581 15,532 7.129
DISTRICT JUDGES
Twentieth Judicial District

DANA,RICHARD W.-YES 001

DANA,RICHARD w.—NGC 002

SCOTT.REX H.~YES 003

SCOTT,REX H.~-NO 004

# REG ¥ VOTE 1 2 3 4
BOULDER 105,516 63,366 |38,484 8,894 |39,193 9,064
TOTAL 105,516 63,366 | 38,484 8.894 | 39,193 9,064
DISTRICT JUDGES

) Twenty-First Judicial District

ELA,WILLIAM M,.~-YES 001

ELA,WILLIAM M.=-NO 002
L # REG # VOTE 1 2
MESA 34,849 23,647 | 16,460 4,565

TOTAL 34,849 23,647 | 16,460 4,565
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tua2sday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

COUNTY JUDGES
Adams County
OTIS.HOWARD J.-YES 001
OTIS.HOWARD J.-ND 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
ADAMS 97,866 56,622 131,540 12,859
TOTAL 97.866 56.622 [31.940 12.859
- COUNTY JUDGES
Arapahoe County
COSSABOOM, RICHARD B.-YES 001
COSSABOOM, RICHARD B.-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
ARAPAHOE 126,871 80,872 41,386 13,543
TOTAL 126,871 80,872 41,386 13,543
COUNTY JUDGES
Boulder County
STEINBERG,MARTIN [.-YES 001
STEINBERG,MARTIN [.-NO 002
TORKE,.DAVID R.-YES 003
TORKE,DAVID R.-NO 004
YEAGER ,MARSHA B.-YES 005
YEAGER,MARSHA B.-NO 006
# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 S 6
BOULDER 105,516 63,366 |36,103 9,031 {35,305 8,795 | 37.853 8.842
TOTAL 105,516 63,366 {36,103 9,031 {35,305 8,795 | 37.853 8.842
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COUNTY JUDGES
Chaffee County

WITTY ,MACK«YES 001
WITTY.MACK-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
CHAFFEE 6.177 4,143 1,797 610
TOTAL 6,177 4,143 1.797 610
COUNTY JUDGES
Crowley County
JONES .WILLIAM TRUETT-YES 001
JONES.WILLIAM TRUETT-NO 002
# REG # VOTE 1 2
CROWLEY 1,788 1,284 883 208
TOTAL 1,788 1,284 883 208
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% & abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

COUNTY JUDGES
Denver County

DIAMOND.DAN D.-YES 001 GRECO.ANTHONY F.-YES 005

DIAMOND,DAN D.-NO 002 GRECO,ANTHONY F.-NO 006

ETTENBERG, IRVING-/ES 003 KIRBENS,SAMUEL M.-YES 007

ETTENBERG. IRVING-NO 004 KIRBENS,SAMUEL M.-NO 008

. # REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 B
DENVER 273,574 165,151 {73,525 21,234 |68,288 20,551 | 68,901 20.244| 52.962 36.004
TOTAL 273,574 165,151 |73.525 21,234 |68,288 20,551 | 68.901 20.244| 52.962 36.004
: Denver County — Continued —

MANERBING,GEORGE A.-YES 009 gﬁ:g:g§~jgz: i-:;gs g:g

MANERBINO,GEORGE A.-NO 010 A e

MUELLER,GREGORY A.-YES o1 gings-ESWARD NN ole

MUELLER,GREGORY A.-NO 012 , .

# REG ¥ VOTE g9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
DENVER 273,574 165,151 |69.440 20.523 |69.386 18.196[70,205 23,044 {69,150 17.854
TOTAL 273,574 165,151 | 69.440 20.523 |69.386 18.196|70,205 23.044 [69,150 17,854
Denver County — Continued — ’

URSO,JAMES D.-YES 017

URSO.JAMES D.-NO 018

WEADICK,L. PAUL-YES 019

WEADICK,L. PAUL-NO 020

# REG # VOTE | 17 18 19 20

DENVER 273,574 165,151 |66,965 20,229 |70.297 18.550

273,574 165,151 (66,965 20.229 |70.297 18.550

TOTAL
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GERARD.ROLAND L.{(ANDY)~-YES

GERARD,ROLAND L. (ANDY)=-NO
O'TOOLE,JAMES B.-YES
O'TOOLE,JAMES B.-NO

# REG
EAGLE 6,423
TOTAL 6,423
MARTIN,M.C.-YES
MARTIN,M.C.=NO
# REG
EL PASO 106,025
TOTAL 106,025

CARTER,STEPHEN L.~YES
CARTER,STEPHEN L.-NG
OSSOLA, THOMAS W.-YES
0SSOLA, THOMAS W.-NO

# REG
GARFIELD 9,919
TOTAL 9,919

001
002
003
004
¥ VOTE
3.605

3,605

001

002
# VOTE
66,334

66,334

001
602
003
004

# VOTE
6.266

6,266

2,198

2,198

1
30,455

30,455

1

2,563

2,563

COUNTY JUDGES

Eagle County
2 3
572| 1,795
572| 1,795

COUNTY JUDGES
El Paso County

2
13.148
13,148
COUNTY JUDGES
Garfield County
2 3
839 2,592
839 2,592

647

647

860

860
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7, 1978 for the office of:

LEVIN,JOHN MAYNARD-YES
LEVIN.JUOHN MAYNARD-NO

# REG
GUNNISON 5,859
TOTAL 5,859
FISHER,CALVIN-YES
FISHER,CALVIN-NO
¥ REG
HINSDALE 422
TOTAL 422
LUSTIG,JOHN A.-YES
LUSTIG,uOHN A.-NO
# REG
JACKSON 1,072

TOTAL 1,072

001

002
# VOTE
3,698

3,698

001
002
s VOTE
323

323

001
002

# VvOTE
822

822

1
1,729

1,729

142

142

460

4860

COUNTY JUDGES
Gunnison County

»
815

815

COUNTY JUDGES
Hinsdale County

COUNTY JUDGES
Jackson County

269

269
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GOLDBERGER,KIM H.-YES
GOLDBERGER,KIM H.-NO
MAKER,JOSEPH E.-YES

MAKER,JOSEPH E.-NO
¥ REG
JEFFERSON 173,291
TOTAL 173,291

BAILEY,ROBERT G.~YES
BAILEY,RQBERT G.-NO

# REG
LAS ANIMAS 8,736
TOTAL 8,736

ARNOLD,BAXTER W.-YES

ARNOLD, BAATER W.-NO
# REG
LOGAN 9,393
TOTAL 9,393

001
002
003
004

# VOTE
111,156

111,156

001
002

# VOTE
6,740

6,740

001
002
# VOTE
6,824

6,824

COUNTY JUDGES
Jefferson County

1 2 3
67,773 22,616 |69,379

67,773 22,616 |69,379 20,553 |66,554

COUNTY JUDGES
Las Animas County

1 2
2,896 2,538
2,896 2,538
COUNTY JUDGES
Logan County
1 2
4,749 1,323
4,749 1,323

4
20,553

ZIMMERMAN, JAMES D.-YES
ZIMMERMAN,JAMES D.-NO

] 6
66,554 19,531

19,531

005
006



# REG

JBROWN,RICHARD J.-YES
- “BROWN ,RICHARD J.-NO

# RLG
MONTROSE 10,006
TOTAL 10,006

BRANDENBURG . EDGAR H.-YES
BRANDENBURG, EDGAR H.-NO

. # REG
MORGAN 9,964

TOTAL 9,964

001
002
003
004

# VOTE

34,849 23,647
34,849 23,647

001
002

# VGTE
6,763

6,763

001
002

# VOTE
6,641

6,641

1
15,837

15,837

3,637

2,794

2,794

, ‘aé? cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday,

COUNTY JUDGES
Mesa County

2 3
4,660 | 15,706
4,660 | 15,706

COUNTY JUDGES

Montrose County

2
1.211

1,211

COUNTY JUDGES
Morgan County

2 -
1,010

1,010

4,974

4,974

November 7, 1978 for the office of:




STRAIN,GFORGE L.-YES
STRAIN,GEDRGE L.~NO

# REG
OTERO 1Q,605
TOTAL 10,605

MAYHEW,STANLEY J.-YES
MAYHEW,STANLEY J.-NO

¥ REG
PARK 2,659
TDTALV 2,659

HALAAS,EUGENE T. JR.-YES
. HALAAS,EUGENE T. JR.-ND

——— ‘ # REG
POEBLE: 59,245
5 59,245

TOTAL,

001
002

# VOTE
6,993

6,993

001
002

¥ VOTE
1,752

1,752

001
002

# VOTE
39,321

39,321

1
2,462

2,462

851

851

1
20,861

20,861

COUNTY JUDGES
Otero County

2
970

970
COUNTY JUDGES
Park County

351

351

COUNTY JUDGES
Pueblo County

10,488

10,488
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 7,

HOFF,ROBERTA L.~YES : 001
HOFF,ROBERTA L.-NO 002

# REG # VOTE

RIO BLANCO 2,960 2,172

TOTAL 2,960 2,172
TRUJILLO,MICHAEL H.-YES 001
TRUJILLO,MICHAEL H.-NO 002

# REG # VOTE

SAGUACHE 2,700 1,997
TOTAL 2,700 1,997

FRANCISCO,CYNTHIA K.S.-YES 001

FRANCISCO,CYNTHIA K.5.-NG 002

# REG # VOTE

SAN JUAN 648 485
TOTAL 648 485

1
765

765

1,189

1,189

302

302

COUNTY JUDGES
Rio Blanco County

872
872

COUNTY JUDGES
Saguache County

457

457

COUNTY JUDGES
San Juan County

127

127

1978 for the office of:



COUNTY JUDGES

Weld County
BORG,A. ANDREW-YES 00t
BORG,A. ANDREW=NU 002
KULP . WILLIS K.-YES 003
KULP ,WILLIS K.-NO 004
# REG 4 VOTE 1 2 3 q
WELD 47,955 29,581 |16,039 5,493 15,120 5.640

TOTAL 47,955 29,581 |16,039 5.493 [|15,120 5,640
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Abstract of Votes cast at the General Election held on Tuesday,
November 7, 1978, for the office of:

" MOFFAT TUNNEL COMMISSIONERS - DIVISION ONE *

Walter O. Cass Bruce E. Dines Rendle Myer Harold D, VWriter

Open Records ‘Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate

Committee Taxpayers Taxpayers Taxpayers
Adams 1,000 ‘ 939 976 887"
Boulder 21 26 20 21
Denver 15,421 18,050 15,853 15,938
Gilpin 2 3 2 2
Jefferson 1,880 2,103 2,019 2,141
TOTAL 18,324 ; 21,121 18,870 18,989

* Three Commissioners elected for 2 year term.

MOFFAT TUNNEL COMMISSIONERS - DIVISION TWO *

Preston R. Powers James M. Pughe
Pagsenger Train Real Estate
Committee Taxpayers
Eagle 15 15
Grand 534 522
Moffat 702 991
Routt 1,648 1,669
TOTAL 2,899 3,197

* Two Commissioners elected for 2 vear term.
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County
Adams
Alamosa
Arapahoe
Archuleta
Baca
Bent
Boulder
Chaffee
Cheyenne
Clear Creek
Conejos
Costilla
Crowley
Custer
Delta
Denver
Dolores
Douglas
Eagle
Elbert
El Paso
Fremont
Carfield
Gilpin
Grand
Gunnison
Hinsdale
Huer fano
Jackson
Jefferson
Kiowa

Rep.
18,767
1,604
36,812
578
1,000
666
24,805
1,425
642
963
1,644
155
602
344
3,469
63,588
190
3,592
1 515
978

32,672

&, 004
2,754
352
1,601
1,391
225
402
328
49,700
568

REGISTERED VOTERS

FRE-PRIMARY 8/11/78 *

Dem.
41,026
2,769
28,557
1,025
1,225
1,415
29,717
2,535
465
1,002
2,101
1,641
759
266
2,79
123,882
522
1,909
1,698
762
27,928
4,785
2,626
547
859
1,606
76
2,583
234
43,751
370

Unaffiliated
34,954
1,474
53,682
473
811
815
44,976
1,988
337
1,269
622
314
401
414
3,560
77,130
261
4,283
2,675
1,114
40,847
3,841
3,881
511
1,285
2,066
98
1,006
392
72,114
368

Total
94,747
5,847
119,051
2,076
3,036
2,896
99,498
5,948
1,444
3,234
4,367
2,110
1,762
1,024
9,823
264,600
973
9,784
5,888
2,854
101,447
12,630
9,261
1,410
3,745
5,063
399
3,951
954
165,565
1,306

PRE-GENERAL 10/6/78 *

Rep.
20,037
1,697
39,228
601
1,098
697
26,473
1,481
661
1,021
1,700
150
605
366
3,601
65,860
188
4,437
1,725
1,048
33,870
4,304
2,930
384
1,814
1,552
277
407
343
52,777
609

Dem.
42,506
2,882
29,880
1,049
1,295
1,447
31,230
2,59%
494
1,061
2,148
1,656
763
283
2,914
127,148
521
2,106
1,804
813
28,751
5,073
2,753
580
897
1,762
76
2,606
249
45,373
393

Unaffiliated
35,323
1,620
57,763
512
884
813
47,813
2,102
332
1,353
676
327
420
546
3,772
80,566
284
4,195
2,89%
1,089
43,414
3,715
4,236
580
1,197
2,545
69
1,055
480
75,158
389

Total
97,866
6,199
126,871
2,162
3,277
2,957
105,516
6,177
1,487
3,435
4,524
2,133
1,788
1,195
10,287
273,574
993
10,738
6,423
2,950
106,025
13,092
9,919
1,544
3,908
5,859
422
4,068
1,072
173,308
1,391




Kit Carson 1,901 1,241 95% 4,096 1,996 1,272 937 4,205

Lake 527 2,203 867 3,597 554 2,269 1,001 3,824
La Plata 3,808 4,138 4,904 12,850 4,230 4,451 4,996 13,677
Larimer 21,870 17,249 23,258 62,377 23,888 18,353 23,851 66,092
Las Animas 1,188 5,524 1,770 8,482 1,216 5,616 1,904 8,736
Lincoln 1,189 959 664 2,812 1,221 991 657 2,869
Logan 3,065 2,699 3,434 9,198 3,269 2,779 3,345 9,393
Mesa 10,229 10,777 12,011 33,017 10,952 11,297 12,600 34,849
Mineral 73 262 255 590 76 268 277 621
Moffat 1,451 1,513 1,890 4,854 1,505 1,567 2,144 5,216
Montezuma 1,830 2,511 1,779 6,120 1,971 2,621 1,859 6,451
Montrose 2,738 3,025 3,745 9,508 2,867 3,184 3,955 10,006
Morgan 3,452 2,867 3,355 9,674 3,685 2,961 3,318 9,964
Otero 3,099 3,971 3,281 10,351 3,181 4,075 3,349 10,605
Ouray 457 304 473 1,234 527 316 469 1,312
Park 902 584 987 2,473 1,022 635 1,002 2,659
Phillips 963 803 924 2,690 990 818 941 2,749
Pitkin 1,208 2,202 3,253 6,663 1,319 2,444 3,384 7,147
Prowers 1,626 2,131 2,279 6,036 1,690 2,223 2,314 6,227
Pueblo 8,486 31,672 17,763 57,921 8,696 32,409 18,140 59,245
Rio Blanco 1,007 938 820 2,765 1,110 1,045 805 2,960
Rio Grande 1,994 1,910 1,427 5,331 2,032 1,946 1,321 5,299
Routt 1,641 2,404 2,485 6,530 1,770 2,716 2,400 6,886
Saguache 655 1,241 717 2,613 703 1,372 625 2,700
San Juan - 113 194 264 571 123 201 324 648
San Miguel 329 922 575 1,826 373 1,016 629 2,018
Sedgwick 699 507 686 1,892 762 531 713 2,006
Summit 1,054 967 2,414 4,435 1,351 1,134 2,848 5,333
Teller 1,013 1,209 1,153 3,375 1,140 1,319 1,169 3,628
Washington 1,381 746 1,115 3,242 1,397 750 1,148 3,295
Weld 13,137 13,264 20,256 46,657 13,854 13,679 20,422 47,955
Yuma 1,824 1,473  __ 1,869 5,166 1,859 1,503 1,907 5,269
TOTALS 352,245 453,845 479,589 1,285,679 373,270 470,858 500,876 1,345,004

o * Close of registration, 32 days prior to the Election
3]




